Product Datasheet
1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 091925
Description
Ideal for boats, commercial marine vehicles, buses, heavy
trucks, and emergency vehicles, the M-290 Series 36V

4x #10-32 Hex Nut
4x #10 Lockwasher
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION INTERMITTENT CURRENT IN
AMPS (AMPS)
NORMAL
POSITION ACTUATOR
M-290 36V 175A Marine Battery Disconnect Switch Large studs: 1000A at 6-36V DC
15 sec On, 5 min Off Open Lever
M-290-01 36V 175A Marine Battery Disconnect Switch with O-Ring Seal Large studs: 1000A at 6-36V DC
15 sec On, 5 min Off Open Lever
M-290-05 36V 125A Marine Battery Disconnect Switch - UL Listed Large studs: 800A at 6-36V DC
15 sec On, 5 min Off Open Lever
M-290-05-BX 36V 125A Marine Battery Disconnect Switch - UL Listed, Boxed Lever
M-290-07 36V 175A Marine Battery Disconnect Switch with O-Ring Seal
& Silver-Plated Contacts
Large studs: 800A at 6-36V DC
15 sec On, 5 min Off Open Lever
Applications